
LancasterI
FATOWE! - COW'S MARE BREED

RAYMOND AID GLEMM BREACHES
528 RH

RICK + MU BREMREMAN
KIR
KAY

RED KROB FARR
968
1241
948
942

KENNETH E ZORIN
524
741
618
622
635

ELI K LAPP
SNOFLA

ROBERT KADFFHAN JR
KRISSY
LOIS

PARKE H RANCK JR
SHIRLE
PHOEBE
JACKIE
POSEY

WARREN Z GOOD
TRENA
RACER

WELK SHADE HOLSTEIRS
DEE
ROSALY

. J CLEO
HARVEY Z REIFF

WHITRE
EOCENE I SUSAN HESS

KITTY
DAVID ( ROBIN DON

2245
2419

EDGEFIELD FARRS
ROBIN
KIT

lON ZARTHAH
184
77

AGE DAYS FAT 'DHIA31,468 3.3 1025

29,768
23,888

32,025
28,335
25,121
25,569

25,240 3.2 806

GR-H 4-0 302 27,915
34,287
25,642
25,266
25,085
25,150

28,376

26,120
27,106

27,624 29,112

29,255
28,304

29,481

27,786
29,848
27,030
27,843

29,747
27,923
23,816

30,026
GR-H 30529,927

27,672
28,877 2.8

(Turn to Pag* B 20)

27,937
22,439
24,845

Skiers To Be Served
Hot Chocolate28,597

25,730
SOMERSET (Some-

rset Co.) Pennsylva-
nia’s dairy farmers are
taking the winiery treat,
hot chocolate to Seven
Springs Ski Resort to
emphasize that only
milk makes this bever-
age a delight The spe-
cial promotion will be
held on Sunday, March

6, at the resort, justout-
side of Somerset It is
jointly sponsored by
Mid East United Dairy
Industry Association/
F.O. 36 Advertising
Agency and the Pen-
nsylvaniaDairy Promo-
tion Program.

‘‘We want to give
samples ofreal hot cho-

29,694
25,536

28,038
26,743

GX-H
GX-H

3-6
3-8

305
305

28,843
23,126

869
662

CHICKEN POT-PIE
DINNER

All you can eat!
Benefiting

THE BIRD-IN-HAND FIRE COMPANY
TAKE-OUT DINENRS STARTING AT 9:30 A.M.

DINNERS INCLUDE:
Chicken Pot Pie, Fresh Pepper Cabbage,
Apple Sauce, Home-Made Shoo-Fly Pie,

Rolls, Coffee, Lemonade

February 26th I 1:00-6:00
at

BIRD-IN-HAND FIRE HALL
Adults $6.00 Children 4-11 s3.oa Under 4 are Freely

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, February 19, 1994-819

Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For January
Thecows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in J

January in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows:
X PRO-

HILK HOT TEIR

Lancaster Da/ry HerdimprovementAssoc.
1592O/dLineRd. Manhe/m, PA 17545

(717) 555-5950
GB-H 6-1 305

colale to skiers to let
them know how impor-
tant it is to make hot
chocolate with milk,”
says Nadine Houck,
Promotions Specialist
with Pennsylvania
Dairy. “This is a great
event for dairy farmers
because they can
encourage incremental
increases in milk con-
sumption. Consumers
will leave knowing that
they should only use
milk to make hot
chocolate.”

Hot chocolate sam-
ples will be distributed
on a first-come, first-
served basis from 10
a.m. to 3 p.m. In addi-
tion, the first 2,000
skiers at the resort will
receive a free thermo-
mug to make their own
hot chocolate for the
next trip down the
slopes.

“This is the perfect
opportunity for Pen-
nsylvania skiers to taste
the teal thing,” adds
Houck. “WeTl be on
hand at the event to
show them just how
easy it is to make hot
chocolate with milk
I’m sure they’ll agree
that the small amount of
effort is woilh :ik
results.”

The event is pait of
dairy promotion prog-
ramming in Pennsylva-
nia, all designed to

promote the state’s milk
and dairy products. Pen
nsylvania’s dairy indus-
try is the number one
agricultural industry
and a significant contri-
butor to the state’s
economy.

Further information
about the promotion is
available by calling
(717) 787-6903.

4.1

3.8
3.6

3.7
3.0
4.0
3.4

3.8

3.8
3.0

3.3
3.7
4.0
4.1

3.4
3.6

3.4
3.8
4.0

3.1

3.6

3.3
3.2

3.3
3.6

3.0
2.9

890

886

883
813

878

877
835
818

819

3-11

3-5
5-2

5-5
3-0
5-7
5-7

3-11
2-
3-
3-2
3-1

4-8
7-1

3-0
5-5
5-3
3-5

5-3
5-2

5-5
3-4
3-6

3-1

3-3

4-3
3-3

4-2
6-0

305

305
305

305
284
305
305

GK-H
GX-H
GX-H
GX-H

KH
GK-H
KH
KH
GX-H

GX-H 305

305
305

305
305
305
305

305
305

305
305
305

305

305

297
305

305
305

RH
KH
XH

GX-H

3.3
3.3

2.9
3.0
3.2
3.1

978
787

941
839
803
801

935

928
875

923
921
869
852

913
852

899
801
794

896

896

892
776

891
848

890
822

1303

1124
870

1183
840

1004
870

1047

1111
844

918
1102
1077
1136

1027
986

952
863

1003

875

928

967
807

923
956

3.2
3.1

3.1
3.1

3.2
3.6
3.2

3.5

3.0
3.0

3.2
3.2

3.1
3.6

291
JAKES X HEXTZLEX

069
CALVIN D BEILER

LOIS
THOMAS C LAPP

ROSAKN
BELLE

GEXALD MAXTIH
XOBEKA

BOXK-DBLL FARM
27

KEHKEIH D MYER
CIHIMO
DIANA
EVE

WALHOT SDN FARM
910

745

6-0

3-4
6-9

5-7

8-2
8-5
4-4

6-2

305

305
305

305

305

305
305
305

305

SB
RB
RH

785

957

622

871
876

1008

1015

982
964
876

1193

1002

3.2

3.1

3.4
3.0

3.0

3.0

2.9
3.0
3.4

2.9

2.2

3.3
3.2

3.5

3.3
3.5
3.7

4.0

3.5


