Top Lancaster DHIA Cows By Protein For January

The cows that finished protein records of 770 or more pounds in January in Lancaster DHIA are listed as follows:

		10110110							
					ŧ	PRO-	*		
OWNER - COW'S NAME	BREED	age	Days	HILK	PROT	TEIN	FλT	Fat	
RAYMOND AND GLENN BR									
528	RH '	3-11	305	31,468	3.3	1025	4.1	1303	
RICK + NIN BREMMENAN									
KIN	RH	3-5	305	29,768		978	3.8		
KAY	RH	5-2	305	23,888	3.3	787	3.6	870	
RED KNOB FARM									
968	GR-H	5-5	305	32,025	2.9	941	3.7		
1241	GR-H	3-0	284	28,335		839	3.0	840	
948	GR-H	5-7	305	25,121		803	4.0	1004	
942	GR-H	5-7	305	25,569	3.1	801	3.4	870	
KENNETH E ZURIN			•						
524	RH	3-11	305	34,287	2.7	939	2.9	996	
741	GR-H	2-3	305		3.2	825	3.3	839	
618	RH	3-1	305	25,266		824	3.6	902	
622	RH	3-2	305	25,085		816	3.2	805	
635	GR-H	3-1	305	25,150	3.2	802	3.5	868	
ELI K LAPP									
Snofla	GR-H		305	27,624	3.4	935	3.8	1047	
robert kauffnan jr									
KRISSY	RH	4-8	305		3.2	928	3.8	1111	
LOIS	RH	7-1	305	28,304	3.1	875	3.0	844	
PARKE H RANCK JR									
SHIRLE	RH	3-0	305	27,786	3.3	923	3.3	918	
PHOEBE	RH	5-5	305	29,848	3.1	921	3.7	1102	
JACKIE	RH	5-3	305	27,030	3.2	869	4.0	1077	
POSEY	RH	3-5	305	27,843	3.1	852	4.1	1136	
WARREN Z GOOD									
TRENA	RH	5-3	305	29,927	3.1	913	3.4	1027	
RACER	RH	5-2	305	27,672	3.1	852	3.6	986	
WELK SHADE HOLSTEINS				•					
DEE	RH	5-5	305	27,937	3.2	899	3.4	952	
ROSALY	RH	3-4	305	22,439	3.6	801	3.8	863	
J CLEO	RH	3-6	305	24,845		794	4.0	1003	
HARVEY 2 REIFF		• •		,					
WHITNE	GR-H	3-1	305	28,597	3.1	896	3.1	875	
EUGENE & SUSAN HESS	·	• •		20,00	•••	•••			
KITTY	RH	3-3	305	25,730	3.5	896	3.6	928	
DAVID & ROBIN DUN		• •		20,					
2245	RH	4-3	297	29,694	3.0	892	3.3	967	
2419	RH	3-3		25,536	3.0	776	3.2	807	
EDGEFIELD FARMS				,					
ROBIN	RH	4-2	305	28,038	3.2	891	3.3	923	
KIT	RH	6-0	305	26,743		848	3.6	956	
TON ZARTHAN					.				
184	GR-H	3-6	305	28,843	3.1	890	3.0	869	
77	GR-H	3-8	305			822	2.9	662	
,,			243	,	2.3	7- -			

DF.	ncaster IIA	<u> </u>

Lancaster Dairy Herd Improvement Assoc. 1592 Old Line Rd. Manheim, PA 17545 (717) 665-5960

,	(
291	GR-H	6-1	305	25,240	3.2	806	3.1	785
Janes n hertzler								
C69	GR-H	4-0	302	27,915	3.2	890	3.4	957
CALVIN D BEILER				•				
LOIS	RH	6-0	305	28,376	3.1	886	2.2	622
THOMAS C LAPP				•				
ROSANN	RH	3-4	305	26,120	3.4	883	3.3	871
BELLE	RH	6-9	305	27,106	3.0	813	3.2	876
GERALD NARTIN				•				
ROBENA	RH	5-7	305	29,112	3.0	881	3.5	1008
BURK-DELL FARM				•				
27	RH	4-1	305	29,481	3.0	878	3.4	1015
KENNETH D HYER								
CININO	RH	8-2	305	29,747	2.9	877	3.3	982
DIANA	RH	8-5	305	27,923	3.0	835	3.5	964
EVE	RH	4-4	305	23,816	3.4	818	3.7	876
WALNUT RUN FARM								
910	RH	4-1	305	30,026	2.9	873	4.0	1193
745	GR-H	6-2	305	28,877	2.8	819	3.5	1002
		(Turn	to Page	B20)				

Skiers To Be Served **Hot Chocolate**

SOMERSET (Somerset Co.) — Pennsylvania's dairy farmers are taking the wintery treat, hot chocolate to Seven Springs Ski Resort to emphasize that only milk makes this beverage a delight. The special promotion will be held on Sunday, March

6, at the resort, just outside of Somerset. It is jointly sponsored by Mid East United Dairy Industry Association/ F.O. 36 Advertising Agency and the Pennsylvania Dairy Promotion Program.

"We want to give samples of real hot chocolate to skiers to let them know how important it is to make hot chocolate with milk," says Nadine Houck, Promotions Specialist with Pennsylvania Dairy. "This is a great event for dairy farmers because they can encourage incremental increases in milk consumption. Consumers will leave knowing that they should only use milk to make hot chocolate."

Hot chocolate samples will be distributed on a first-come, firstserved basis from 10 a.m. to 3 p.m. In addition, the first 2,000 skiers at the resort will receive a free thermomug to make their own hot chocolate for the next trip down the slopes.

"This is the perfect opportunity for Pennsylvania skiers to taste the real thing," adds Houck. "We'll be on hand at the event to show them just how easy it is to make hot chocolate with milk I'm sure they'll agree that the small amount of effort is worth the results."

The event is part of dairy promotion programming in Pennsylvania, all designed to promote the state's milk and dairy products. Pen nsylvania's dairy industry is the number one agricultural industry and a significant contributor to the state's economy.

Further information about the promotion is available by calling (717) 787-6903.

CHICKEN POT-PIE DINNER All you can eat!

Benefiting THE BIRD-IN-HAND FIRE COMPANY TAKE-OUT DINENRS STARTING AT 9:30 A.M.

DINNERS INCLUDE:

Chicken Pot Pie, Fresh Pepper Cabbage, Apple Sauce, Home-Made Shoo-Fly Pie, Rolls, Coffee, Lemonade

February 26th | 1:00-6:00

BIRD-IN-HAND FIRE HALL

PADDING

Adults \$6.00 Children 4-11 \$3.00 Under 4 are Free!



with or without running gear

Also will fit sides onto your flat wagon

Farm Gates Made To Your Specifications

MFD GAP HILL FARM WAGONS

5549 Lincoln Hwy. - Gap, PA 17527 717-442-9489 Call Bet. 8:30 & 9:00 A.M.

ADAIR/McGEEHAN CARPETS

Quality Carpets RESIDENTIAL COMMERCIAL INSTALLATION

WALL To WALL ROOM SIZE REMS AREA RUGS

M W TH — 6 PM - 9 PM SAT. — 8 AM - 3 PM 1230 Brunnerville Rd. Lititz. Pa 17543 626-4602